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ALIAS

Triple Threat

Mike E the Blaster
Cayuse Jack

Sauk Valley Stubby
Johnny Rebel
Rover

Sauk Trail Mike
Juste’ Badshot

Ya Big Tree

Lady Bandit

Jake Spotted Horse
Tommy Two Fingers
Rambler Ted

Dog Bite
Headstone
Horserider Blue
Woody Tinker
Howdy Pardner
Blackthorne Billy
Lue Dee Kriss
Mongo J. Flint

Gus Grizzle
Diamond Jim

H W Shooter

Ms. Blazin
Gameboy

Ka Adik Krista
Ashley Kid
MNaughty Nellie
Shotgun Sully

Hidden Valley Cowboys

Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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1:29:25 PM
Stage 1
Time

2177
30.44
24.07
28.57
51.51
30.93
31.34
41.81
42.56
30.51
34.51
38.08
36.41
56.59
45.28
40.53
41.49
79.06
62.76
47.68
h7.25
75.08
61.57
§3.73
63.71
50.55
45.89
74.34
65.27
108.43

Stage 2
Time
21.76
29.18
40.68
29.14
31LBF
3371
30.68
35.24
31.38
37.94
40.22
42.36
41.36
43.45
40.07
44,91
53.58
33.686
50.52
5115
47.75
B1.76
52.56
59.53
47 .66
62.21
46.68
58.87
59.33
76.54

Stage 3
Time
21.13
23.58
26.58
29.94
26.45
32.65
38.32
29.57
40.78
37.45
36.72
36.26
41.73
37.41
49.52
55.45
54.90
46.12
51.13
58.28
47.35
54.10
64.63
86.33
57.89
67.15
67.47
61.08
88.31
70.16

Stage 4
Time
23.84
29.90
29.71
3715
26.14
30.88
33.98
29.24
37.29
49.67
36.84
40.55
40.63
33.26
31.11
40.74
41.92
45.41
44.54
48.68
53.61
52.16
57.73
22.86
68.36
62.47
79.94
67.56
67.24
59.95

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
28.91
37.14
35.45
32.80
26.32
33.97
33.47
32.38
36.87
35.41
46.61
4220
43.91
37.50
52.80
47.23
38.06
36.29
57.80
61.13
63.22
55.10
54.27
70.52
60.44
60.04
69.70
62.53
63.84
74.14

6/19/2016

Final
Time
117.41
150.24
156.49
157.60
161.99
162.14
167.79
168.24
188.88
190.98
194.90
199.45
204.04
208.21
218.78
228.86
229.95
240.54
266.75
266.92
269.18
288.20
290.76
292.97
298.06
302.42
309.68
324.38
343.99
389.22



Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, June 19, 2016 4:15:53 PM Shoot date:
Lue Dee Kriss
Mike E the Blaster
Rambler Ted

6/19/2016

Total clean shooters: 3



Final Results by Category Main Match

Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016

Category: Ladies Wrangler

Page 1

Sunday, June 19, 20186 1:40:48 PM

Category Stage1 Stage?2 Stage3  Stage4 Stage 5

Standing AHAS Match Final ~ Time  Time Time Time Time
Category: Ladies B Western
1 Lady Bandit 10 30.51 37.94 3745 49.67 35.41
Category: Buckaroos
1 H W Shooter 24 53.73 59.53  86.33 22.86 70.52
2 Gameboy 26 50.55 6221 | 875 62.47 60.04
Category: Cowhoy
1 Rambler Ted 13 36.41 4136 4173 40.63 43.91
Category: Cowboy Gun Fighter
1 Cayuse Jack 3 24.07 40.68 26.58 29.71 35.45
2 Howdy Pardner 18 79.06 3366  46.12 45.41 36.29
Category: Forty Niners
1 Johnny Rebel 51.51 357 26.45 26.14 26.32
2 YaBig Tree 9 42.56 31.38 4078 37.29 36.87
Category: Seniors
1 Juste' Badshot 8 41.81 3524 2957 29.24 32.38
2 Gus Grizzle 22 75.08 51.76 54.10 52.16 55.10
3 Diamond Jim 23 61.57 5256  64.63 57.73 54.27
Category: Seniors Duelist
1 Sauk Trail Mike i 31.34 30.68 38.32 33.98 33.47
Category. Silver Seniors
1 Triple Threat 1 21.77 21.76  21.13 23.84 28.91
2 Mike E the Blaster 2 30.44 29.18  23.58 29.90 37.14
3 Jake Spotted Horse 11 34 51 4022  36.72 36.84 46.61
4 Woody Tinker 17 41.49 53.56  54.90 41.92 38.08
5 Ashley Kid 28 74.34 58.87  61.08 67.56 62.53
Category. Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Blackthorne Billy 19 62.76 50.52 5113 44 54 57.80
2 Mongo J. Flint 21 57.25 47.75 47.35 53.61 63.22
Category: Elder Statesmen
1 Sauk Valley Stubby 28.57 29.14  29.94 37.15 32.80
2 Rover 30.63 3371 3265 30.88 33.97
3 Dog Bite 14 56.59 4345  37.41 33.26 37.50
4 Horserider Blue 16 40.53 44.91 55.45 40.74 47.23
Category: Ladies Forty Niners
1 Shotgun Sully 30 108.43 76.54  70.16 59.95 74.14
Category: Ladies Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 25 63.71 4766  57.89 68.36 60.44
Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Naughty Nellie 29 65.27 59.33  88.31 67.24 63.84

6/19/2016 Page 1of 2

Totals
Time

190.98

292.97
302.42

204.04

156.49
240.54

161.99
188.88

168.24
288.20
290.76

167.79

117.41
150.24
194.90
229.95
324.38

266.75
269.18

157.60

162.14

208.21

228.86

389.22

298.06

343.99



Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, June 19, 2016 1:40:48 PM 6/19/2016 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3  Stage4 Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

1 Ka Adik Krista 27 45.89 46.68 67.47 79.94 69.70 309.68

Category: Wrangler

1 Tommy Two Fingers 12 38.08 42.36 36.26 40.55 42.20 199.45

2 Headstone 15 4528 40.07 49.52 31.41 52.80 218.78

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Lue Dee Kriss 20 4768 5115  58.28 48.68 61.13 266.92

Page 2



Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, June 19, 2016 1:41:21 PM 6/19/2016 Page 1of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 )
Final  Alias Category / Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Seniors 1 2007 21.76 2113 23.84 23.91 112.41
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1 5 5
Triple Threat Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
21.77 21.76 21.13 23.84 28.91 117.41
Silver Seniors 2 30.44 29.18 23.58 29.90 37.14 150.24
2 Misses: 0= 0 o= 0 0 0 [0} (o] 0= 0 0
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.44 29.18 23.58 29.90 37.14 ) 159.24
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 24.07 25.68 26.58 24.71 2545 126.49
3 Misses: = 0 3= 15 0= 0 = 5 2= 10 30
Cayuse Jack Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.07 40.68 26.58 29.71 35.45 156.49
Elder Statesmen 1  28.57 29.14 29.94 32.15 32.80 152.60
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0 0 5
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.57 29.14 29.94 37156 32.80 157.60
Forty Niners 1 31.51 2657 26.45 26.14 26.32 136.99
b Misses: =10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Johnny Rebel Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.51 31.57 26.45 26.14 26.32 161.99
Elder Statesmen 2 30.93 28.71 32.65 30.88 3397 157.14
6 Misses: 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Rover Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.93 33.71 32.65 30.88 33.97 162.14
Seniors Duelist 1 31.34 30.68 33.32 33.98 33.47 162.79
i Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 o] o] 0= 0 5
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = ) 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
_ 3134 3068 38.32 33.98 33.47 167.79
 Seniors 1 3681 30.24 2957 2924 3238 158.24
8 Misses: = 5 = 5 = 0 0 0 = 0 10
Juste' Badshot Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.81 ) 35.24 29.57 29.24 32.38 168.24
Forty Niners 2  32.56 2638 2578 27.29 26.87 138.88
9 Misses: 2= 10 1 5 3= 15 2= 10 2= 10 50
Ya Big Tree Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0O 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 56 31.38 40.78 37.29 36.87 188.88




Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, June 19, 2016 1:41:21 PM 6/19/2016
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies B Western 1 30.51 37.94 32.45 34.67 35.41 170.98
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 20
Lady Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.51 37.94 37.45 49.67 35.41 190.98
Silver Seniors 3 34.51 3522 3672 36.84 46.61 189.90
11 Misses: = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Jake Spotted Horse Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = '@ = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.51 40.22 36.72 36.84 46.61 194.90
Wrangler 1 33.08 3736 3626 3555 37.20 179.45
12 Misses: = 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1 5 20
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.08 42.36 36.26 40.55 42.20 199.45
 Cowboy 1 36.41 41.36 4173 40.63 4391 204.04
13 Misses: = 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Rambler Ted Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.41 41.36 41.73 40.63 43.91 204.04
Elder Statesmen 3 41.59 33.45 37.41 33.26 3750 18321
14 Misses: = 5 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Dog Bite Penalties: 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.59 43.45 37.41 33.26 37.50 208.21
Wrangler 2 35.28 35.07 39.52 31.11 32.86 173.78
15 Misses: 2= 10 1 5 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 35
Headstone Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.28 40.07 49.52 31.11 52.80 218.78
Elder Statesmen 4  40.53 4491 45.45 40.74 37.23 208.86
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0 0 = 0 10
Horserider Blue Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
MSafety. 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4053 44.91 55.45 40.74 47.23 228.86
Silver Seniors 4 36.49 38.58 39.90 36.92 38.06 © 189.95
17 Misses: 1 5 3= 15 3= 15 1= 5§ 0= 0 40
Woody Tinker Penalties: = 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.49 53.58 54.90 41.92 38.06 229.95
Cowboy Gun Fighter 2 49.06 3366 46.12 4041 31.29 200.54
18 Misses: 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 30
Howdy Pardner Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.06_ 33.65 46.12 ) 45.41 36.29 240.54
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, June 19, 2016 1:41:21 PM 6/19/2016 Page 3 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 62.76 50.52 51.13 44 54 52.80 261.75
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Blackthorne Billy Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
62.76 50.52 51.13 44.54 57.80 266.75
Cattle Baron 1 47.68 51.15 58.28 48.68 61.13 266.92
20 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Lue Dee Kriss Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.68 51.15 58.28 48.68 61.13 266.92
Silver Seniors Duelist 2 52.25 47.75 47.35 5361 58.22 259.18
21 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 0 0 1= 5 10
Mongo J. Flint Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
5725 47.75 47.35 53.61 63.22 269.18
Seniors 2 55.08 46.76 54.10 52.16 55.10 263.20
22 Misses: 2= 10 1 5 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 15
Gus Grizzle Penalties: 1= 10 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 b= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
75.08 51.76 54.10 52.16 55.10 288.20
Seniors 3 56.57 5256 54.63 57.73 54.27 275.76
23 Misses: 1= 5 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 3]
Diamond Jim Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.57 52.56 64.63 57.73 54,27 290.76
Buckarcos 1 53.73 54 53 81.33 17.56 60.52 267.97
24 Misses: 0= 0 1 5 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 25
H W Shooter Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.73 59.53 86.33 22.86 70.52 282,97
Ladies Seniors 1 48.71 4766 47.89 58.36 5544 25806
25 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 = 0 1 5 30
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1=10 0 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0] 0 0 0 0 0
63.71 47.66 57.89 68.36 60.44 298.06
Buckaroos 2  50.55 62.21 57.15 - 57.47 B0.04  287.42
26 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1 5 = 0 15
Gameboy Penaltiess 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 =0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.55 62.21 67.15 62.47 60.04 302.42
Ladies Wrangler 1 4589  41.68 52.47 5494 4970 24468
27 Misses: 0= 0 1 5 3= 15 3= 15 2=10 45
Ka Adik Krista Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 1=10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.89 46.68 67.47 79.94 69.70 309.68




Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, June 19, 2016 1:41:21 PM 6/19/2016 Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  1ime Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Seniors 5 64.34 58.87 56.08 57.56 57.53 294.38
28 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 30
Ashley Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
. TA34 S8BT 6108 6756 6253 32438
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 60.27 5933 63.31 67.24 58.84 308.99
29 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 5= 25 = 0 = § 35
Naughty Nellie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
65.27 59.33 88.31 67.24 63.84 343.99
Ladies Forty Niners 1 78.43 61.54 60.16 59.95 59.14 319.22
30 Misses: 4= 20 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 60
Shotgun Sully Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
108.43 76.54 70.16 59.95 74.14 389.22
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 28 21 28 17 21
Penalties: 4 0 1 2 3
M Safety: 1 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 42.72 40.68 4295 40.61 43.17
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016

Side Match Results First Time

Long Range Single Shot Rifle Cowboys First Time
Headstone
Mike E the Blaster

Long Range Rifle Lever Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time
Mike E the Blaster
Headstone

Long Range Rifle Lever Pistol Caliber Cowboys First Time
Mike E the Blaster
Headstone

Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time
Triple Threat

Ya Big Tree

Johnny Rebel
Woody Tinker
Howdy Pardner
Rover

Headstone
Horserider Blue
Tommy Two Fingers
Gameboy

Jake Spotted Horse
Dog Bite

Ashley Kid

Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Match Date: 6/19/2016
Hits Misses Time
10 0 7.45
% 2 49.72
Hits Misses Time
4 1 24.53
4 1 26.16
Hits Misses Time
4 1 15.18
3 2 33.04
Hits Misses Time
10 0 10.91
Hits Misses Time
10 0 422
10 0 4.81
10 0 5.45
10 0 5.53
10 0 5.84
10 0 6.68
10 0 7.45
10 0 8.36
10 0 9.76
10 0 11.07
9 1 12.07
¥ 3 21.98
7 3 2293
Hits Misses Time

10

0

11.31
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Place Long Range Optical Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time

1

Hidden Valley Cowboys
Father's Day ~ June 19, 2016

Side Match Results First Time

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time
Triple Threat
Horserider Blue
Tommy Two Fingers
Howdy Pardner
Gameboy

Ya Big Tree

Dog Bite

Rover

Rambler Ted

Jake Spotted Horse
Ashley Kid

Johnny Rebel
Woody Tinker

Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time
Ya Big Tree

Triple Threat

Johnny Rebel

Rover

Dog Bite

Horserider Blue

Howdy Pardner

Gameboy

Rambler Ted

Mike E the Blaster

Match Date: 6/19/2016

Hits Misses Time
10 0 6.17
10 0 8.56
10 0 10275
10 0 11.14
10 0 12.80
9 1 11.99
9 1 13.30
9 1 13.77
9 1 15.14
9 1 16.44
9 1 18.50
9 1 25.20
7 3 26.87

Hits Misses Time

8

0

27.12

Hits Misses Time

8
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0
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12.61
14.91
15.21
15.22
16.38
19.53
19.80
36.52
41.56

Hits Misses Time

5

0

35.25



